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	Course Title in Polish
	Course Title in English
	Cycle of studies

	Field of study
	Lecture hours
Duration
	Class hours
Duration
	ECTS credits
	Lecturer’s name
	Lecturer’s e-mail address

	Zarządzanie Kapitałem Intelektualnym
	Intellectual Capital Management
	First-cycle studies
	Logistics, 
2nd  semester
	16
	16
	3
	dr Edyta Bombiak                    
	edyta.bombiak@uws.edu.pl

	Zarządzanie produkcją i usługami
	Manufacturing and services management
	First-cycle studies
	Logistics, 
2nd semester
	15
	15
	4
	dr Marek Szajczyk
dr Stanisław Szarek
	marek.szajczyk@uws.edu.pl
stanislaw.szarek@uws.edu.pl

	Prognozowanie w działalności logistycznej
	Forecasting in logistics activities
	First-cycle studies
	Logistics, 
4th semester
	15
	15
	4
	dr hab. Marcin Łupiński, prof. uczelni
mgr Tomasz Dzioba
	marcin.lupinski@uws.edu.pl
tomasz.dzioba@uws.edu.pl

	Marketing personalny
	Personal Marketing
	First-cycle studies
	Logistics, 
6th semester
	15
	15
	2
	dr Ola Bareja-Wawryszuk
	ola.bareja-wawryszuk@uws.edu.pl

	Logistyka kontraktowa
	Contract logistics
	First-cycle studies
	Logistics, 
6th semester
	30
	15
	4
	dr Regina Demianiuk
	
regina.demianiuk@uws.edu.pl

	Strategie zarządzania w branży e-commerce
	Management strategies in the e-commerce industry
	Second cycle studies
	Logistics
	15
	15
	4
	dr Edyta Bombiak
mgr Tomasz Dzioba
	edyta.bombiak@uws.edu.pl
tomasz.dzioba@uws.edu.pl

	Finanse 
	Finance
	First-cycle studies
	Management, 2nd semester
	15
	15
	4
	prof. dr hab. Marian Podstawka
dr Jolanta Brodowska-Szewczuk
	marian.podstwka@uws.edu.pl
jolanta.brodowska-szewczuk@uws.edu.pl

	Język angielski 
w biznesie (język specjalistyczny)
	English for Business (Specialist English)
	Second-cycle studies
	Management, 2nd semester
	-
	30
	2
	mgr inż. Danuta Olejnik
	danuta.olejnik@uph.edu.pl

	Zarządzanie 
w sytuacjach kryzysowych
	Crisis management
	First-cycle studies
	Management, 4th semester
	15
	30
	4
	dr hab. Grzegorz Pietrek, prof. uczelni
	grzegorz.pietrek@uws.edu.pl

	Zarządzanie projektem
	Project management
	First-cycle studies
	Management, 6th semester
	30
	30
	5
	prof. Jan Zukowvskis
dr Edyta Bombiak
	edyta.bombiak@uws.edu.pl

	Narzędzia informatyczne 
w finansach 
i rachunkowości
	Information Technology Tools in Finance and Accounting
	First-cycle studies
	Finance and Accounting,
2nd semester
	-
	15
	3
	mgr Mariusz Cielemęcki
	mariusz.cielemecki@uws.edu.pl

	System podatkowy 
	Tax system
	First-cycle studies
	Finance and Accounting,
4th semester
	15
	15
	3
	dr Stanisław Szarek 
dr Agnieszka Deresz
	dariusz.szarek@uws.edu.pl
agnieszka.deresz@uws.edu.pl

	Przedsiębiorczość
	Entrepreneurship
	First-cycle studies
	Finance and Accounting,
4th semester
	15
	15
	2
	dr Stanisław Szarek
mgr Mariusz Cielemęcki
	dariusz.szarek@uws.edu.pl mariusz.cielemecki@uws.edu.pl



